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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SIZE (in)

WIDTH (in)

PCD

OFFSET (mm)

16 17

7J 7.5J

4x100
4x108

4x100
4x108

20 25

45,000
(FP Finishes)

45,000
(MC Finishes)

55,000
(EP Finishes)

35,000
(FP Finishes)

35,000
(MC Finishes)

45,000
(EP Finishes)

MRP
(SET OF 

4
WHEELS)


